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A. Following 03 (Group-1 to Group-3) Groups are created having membership of the faculty
members from all 04 Jaypee Universities (JUs) to carry out analysis of the existing situation and
give recommendations for the modification/ diversification/ starting up of new programmes/
closure of some existing programmes in respective JU:-

Groub -1

Mandate : To suggest tweaking in existing courses of prevailing English streams to make them
‘employable stream’ courses.

Members of Group :

S.No. | Name Email Phone Remarks |
1 Prof. Alka Sharma, Dean & | alka.sarma@jiit.ac.in 96500 61597 | Convenor
Head, HSS, JIIT, Noida
2 Dr. Monali Bhattacharya, | monali.bhattacharya@jiit.ac.in | 88009 89521 | Member
Associate Professor, HSS,
JIIT, Noida
3 Dr. Anupriya Kaur, | anupriya.kaur@juit.ac.in 98169 19374 | Member
Associate Professor, HSS,
JUIT, Waknaghat
4 Dr. Amit Srivastava, | amit srivastava@juit.ac.in 94181 09766 | Member
Associale Piulessur, HSS,
JUIT, Waknaghat
5 Dr. Sandeep Srivastava, | sandeep.srivastava@juet.ac.in | 96699 50868 | Member
Asstt. Professor (Sr.Grade),
HSS, JUET, Guna
6 Dr. Rachna Chaturvedi, | rachna.chaturvedi@juet.ac.in | 97540 88630 | Member
Asstt. Professor (Sr.Grade),
HSS, JUET, Guna
Group - 2
Mandate : To suggest new multidisciplinary programmes in core areas like Civill Mechanical/

Chemical Engineering by considering their enrichment like (i) CF + MF + MRA (ii)
MBA + HSS (iii) Infrastructure & Technology and Management, etc.

- keeping in view the titles as per approved titles by the AICTE/ UGC, and

CE + ME +

- after thorough study and analysis of the existing state of Engineering, Technology and

Management programmes at national and global level.

Members of Group :

S.No.

Name

Email

Phone

Remarks

1

Dr.  Ghanshyam Singh,
Professor & Head, MEC,
JUET, Guna

ghanshyam singh@)juet.ac.in

96449 04999

Convenor




Dr. Yaswant Kumar Modi,
Asstt. Professor
(Sr.Grade), MEC, JUET,
Guna

yaswant.modi@juet.ac.in

98933 04301

Member

Dr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,
Professor & Head, CSE,
JUIT, Waknaghat

ashok.gupta@juit.ac.in

98577 00016

Member

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Gupta,
Associate Professor, CSE,
JUIT, Waknaghat

pradeepkumar.gupta@juit.ac.in

98051 93854

Member

Dr. Shriram Anil Purankar,
Assistant Professor
(Sr.Grade), JBSMJIIT, Noida

shriram.purankar@yjiit.ac.in

98110 75695

Member

Group -3

Mandate : To suggest in E&C and IT areas of programmes — modifications/ bifurcations/ addition of
new programme like Electronics & Computer Engineering, IT + CSE + ECE, Electronics and IT, etc.
and for opening up of altogether new or closing some existing programme based on study and

analysis after going through status of that p
mind the approved titles of the programmes as per the approved titles in the giv

articular area at national and global level; keeping in
en lists of AICTE/

UGC.
Members of Group :
S.No. | Name Email Phone Remarks
1 Dr. Shweta Srivastava, | shweta.srivastava@jiit.ac.in | 99101 75183 Convenor
Professor & Head, ECE, JIIT,
Noida
2 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Singh, sandeepk.singh@yjiit.ac.in 98109 03323 Member
Associate Professor, CSE/IT,
JIIT, Noida
3 Dr. Rajinder Sandhu, Asstt. rajinder.sandhu@juit.ac.in 90412 25447 Member
Professor, CSE, JUIT,
Waknaghat
4 Dr. Yugal Kumar, Asstt. yugal.kumar@juit.ac.in 98977 09834 Member
Professor, CSE, JUIT,
Waknaghat
5 Dr. Vipin Kumar Tyagi, vipin.tyagi@juet.ac.in 98262 68087 Member
Professor, CSE/Maths, JUET,
Guna
6 Dr. Deepak Sharma, Asstt. deepak2.sharma@juet.ac.in | 79744 91126 Member

Professor (Sr.Grade), ECE,
JUET, Guna

B. Following groups (Group-4 to Group-6) are created with specific mandate in each case.

Group — 4 — This group is created with following mandate:

Mandate : This group is created to explore tie-up with International Universities for creating added
attraction in our JUs for the students.




Members of Group :

S.No. | Name Email Phone Remarks
1 Dr. Sudhir Kumar, Professor | sudhir.syal@juit.ac.in 98056 27899 | Convenor
& Head, BT, JUIT,
Waknaghat
2 Dr. Hemant Sood, Associate | hemant.sood@juit.ac.in 94186 89098 Member
Professor, BT, JUIT,
Waknaghat

3 Dr. Vineet  Khandelwal, | vineet.khandelwal@jiit.ac.in | 98113 78879 | Member
Associate Professor, ECE,

JIIT, Noida

4 Dr. Anuja Arora, Associate | anuja.arora@jiit.ac.in 98109 82939 Member
Professor, CSE/T, JIT,
Noida

5 Dr. Neelesh Patel, Asstt. | nilesh.patel@juet.ac.im 78794 31393 Member
Professor (Sr.Grade), CSE,
JUET, Guna

6 Dr. Yashwant Kumar Modi, | yaswant.modi@juet.ac.in 98933 04301 Member
Asstt. Professor (Sr.Grade),
MEC, JUET, Guna

Group — 5 — This group is created with following mandate:
Mandate : To study and analyse the infusion of digital technology in education at various level and

suggest new/ modified programmes of Engineering & Technology and Management at
Undergraduate and Postgraduate levels.

Members of Group:

S.No. | Name Email Phone Remarks

1 Dr. Vikas Saxena, Professor | vikas.saxena@jiit.ac.in 98189 58936 | Convenor
& Head, CSE/IT, JIIT, Noida

2 Dr. Neetu Sardana, Associate | neetu.sardana@jiit.ac.in 98113 54407 Member
Professor, CSE/IT, JIT,

Noida

3 Dr. Harsh Sohal, Asstt. | harsh.sohal@juit.ac.in 82620 54886 Member
Professor, ECE, JUIT,
Waknaghat :

4 Dr. Vishal Gupta, Asstt. | vishal.gupta@jiit.ac.in 97117 03633 Member
Professor (Sr.Grade),
JBS/MIIT, Noida

5 Dr. Rashmi Tyagi, Associate | rashmi.tyagi@juet.ac.in 94257 98395 Member

Professor, ChE, JUET, Guna

Group — 6 — This group is created with following mandate:
Mandate : BBA programmes with sufficient inputs of Digital Technology.

- one covering the areas of Aviation, Hotels, Hospitals, Malls, etc.

- one covering the area of Financial Services including Insurance




- one covering the area of Infrastructure

- any others in the areas of demand in industry

Members of Group

S.No. | Name Email Phone Remarks

1 Dr. Renu Luthra, Professor | renu.luthra@jiit.ac.in 97111 10617 | Convenor
& Vice-Provost, JBS/MIIT,
Noida

2 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Misra, | rajnish.misra@jiit.ac.in 95602 06629 | Member
Professor, JBS/JIIT, Noida

3 Dr._Archana Shrivastava, | archana.shrivastava@yjiit.ac.in | 94047 44041 | Member
Asstt. Professor (Sr.Grade),
JBS/JIIT, Noida

4 Dr. Sweta Goel, Asstt. | sweta.goel@jiit.ac.in 98188 01032 | Member
Professor, JBS/JIIT, Noida

5 Mr. Ajit Kumar, Asstt. | ajit. kumar@jiit.ac.in 99203 67565 | Member

Professor, JBS/JIIT, Noida

e All above groups are requested to submit their recommendations by 15-02-2021 to the
undersigned.

o Respective members of each JU are required to interact with other faculty members, Deans and
Vice-Chancellors of their respective University before finalization of recommendations.

(Prof. S C Saxena)
Vice-Chancellor

Copy to : i) All Members of Group

ii) Vice-Chancellors of JUIT, JUET and JUA - with a request to inform members from their
respective University and facilitate their

working.

iii) The Convenors of each group are requested to take a brief from VC, JIIT, Noida for the
details of work entrusted to their group.

QNS

ek bio i G CPFER
(Prof. S C Saxena)




